
Stand: 26.04.2016 / 08:57:41

Ergebnisübersicht: Westerende,PLS am 24.04.2016 [381617005] 24.04.2016 - 24.04.2016

1 Springprüfung Kl.E

1. Matthias Reil (RFZV Apen e.V.) Argentino 777 0.00 / 33.83P
2. Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Andiamo 2514 0.00 / 34.43P
3. Ralf von Aswegen (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Edda VA51 0.00 / 35.25P
4. Larena Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Casimir W 222 0.00 / 37.61P
5. Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Der Feine Prinz45 0.00 / 38.02P
6. Sandra Börgmann (RUFV Goldberg-Leezdorf e.V.) Dreyco-Malvoy49 0.00 / 40.10
7. Maike Kummer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Fayette 3357 0.00 / 41.86
8. Jule Galts (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Friesenstern 664 0.00 / 46.55
9. Marie Torloxten (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Red Nelly95 4.00 / 34.64

10. Matthias Reil (RFZV Apen e.V.) Angel 2435 20.00 / 44.52

2 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A*

1. Rita Rieken (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Contessa 15036 0.00 / 39.48P
2. Marie Melzer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Hot Chocolate 4668 0.00 / 39.42P
3. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Funny Girl 8965 0.00 / 40.66P
4. Ralf-Günther Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung) Amynelly3 0.00 / 40.73P
5. Talea Köster (RFC Moorlage e.V.) Miss Matchello85 0.00 / 40.93P
6. Hilke Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Angel 2586 0.00 / 38.86P
7. Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Silverado 2698 0.00 / 41.37P
8. Sonja Prietzel (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung) Le Charmeur 578 0.00 / 41.55P
9. Ingrid Raveling (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Calinca 1516 0.00 / 41.62P

10. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 11225 0.25 / 37.99P
11. Christel Meyer (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Lizzy 7984 0.25 / 42.04P
12. Larena Bohlen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Casimir W 222 0.25 / 42.11
13. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Trevor H111 0.25 / 42.22
14. Petra Schmale-Weßels (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Little Egypt83 0.25 / 37.75
15. Linda Weißsohn (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Wionna Wirbelwind108 0.25 / 37.65
16. Elke Habben-Sanders (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Der Feine Prinz45 0.25 / 42.47
17. Marie Torloxten (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Red Nelly95 0.25 / 37.09
18. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Ballqueen JM8 0.50 / 43.17
19. Lydia Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Contano 1635 0.50 / 43.52
20. Christel Schoon (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Caruso 48321 0.50 / 43.74
21. Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Dona 7347 0.50 / 36.24
22. Matthias Reil (RFZV Apen e.V.) Argentino 777 0.50 / 36.15
23. Nora Brennecke (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Cuincy 240 4.00 / 40.40
24. Ilona Wilts (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Andiamo 2514 4.00 / 38.42
25. Mayra Apetz (PSV Norderland e.V.) Lanciano 8373 4.00 / 41.85
26. Janet Sanders (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Columbia 2433 4.00 / 38.04
27. Matthias Reil (RFZV Apen e.V.) Angel 2435 4.75 / 35.94
28. Ralf von Aswegen (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Edda VA51 5.00 / 45.34
29. Ruth Becker (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Donja 232112 8.00 / 41.31

3 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cherie L29 0.00 / 35.40P
2. Talea Köster (RFC Moorlage e.V.) Miss Matchello85 0.00 / 35.48P
3. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Funny Girl 8965 0.00 / 36.09P
4. Rita Rieken (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Contessa 15036 0.00 / 37.26P
5. Hilke Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Angel 2586 0.00 / 37.70P
6. Sonja Prietzel (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung) Le Charmeur 578 0.00 / 38.54P
7. Ingrid Raveling (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Calinca 1516 0.00 / 39.19P
8. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Levita 2581 0.00 / 39.23P
9. Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.) Ihraklion69 0.00 / 40.74P

10. Janet Sanders (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Columbia 2433 0.00 / 41.39P
11. Nadine Doolmann (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Dalton 2243 0.00 / 43.00P
12. Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Friesenstern 664 0.00 / 43.43
13. Lydia Päben (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Contano 1635 0.00 / 43.93
14. Nora Brennecke (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Cuincy 240 0.00 / 45.41
15. Jana Witt (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.) First Lady 20959 0.00 / 46.47
16. Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cavallino 4126 0.00 / 49.84
17. Fenja Lippke (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.) Rabea Morena93 2.75 / 62.50
18. Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Silverado 2698 4.00 / 35.70
19. Marie Melzer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Hot Chocolate 4668 4.00 / 40.02
20. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Charles de Gaulle H27 4.00 / 41.01
21. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Ballqueen JM8 4.00 / 45.57
22. Isabelle Hahn (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Spatzi 4101 4.00 / 47.38
23. Petra Schmale-Weßels (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Little Egypt83 4.00 / 48.61
24. Laura Kalski (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Casina Royal 223 4.00 / 50.32
25. Vera Bontjes (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Euro Extasy55 7.00 / 63.40
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26. Ralf-Günther Hanken (DRG Aurich u.Umgebung) Amynelly3 8.00 / 41.69
27. Ralf von Aswegen (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Edda VA51 8.50 / 53.10
28. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 11225 13.50 / 57.95
29. Enya Steinke (RUFV Jever Moorhausen e.V.) Fortuna Fiderfee62 23.50 / 97.68

4 Springprüfung m.Idealzeit Kl.A**

1. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Funny Girl 8965 0.00 / 48.02P
2. Rika Benjamins (RV An der Hieve e.V.) Ihraklion69 0.00 / 47.38P
3. Fenja Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Levita 2581 0.00 / 46.89P
4. Anna Alberts (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Costa 4338 0.25 / 50.35P
5. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 11225 0.25 / 50.39P
6. Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cavallino 4126 0.25 / 50.59P
7. Marie Melzer (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Hot Chocolate 4668 0.50 / 44.34P
8. Anna Alberts (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Frederic 13463 0.50 / 51.73P
9. Hilke Decker (RV Brookmerland e.V.) Angel 2586 0.75 / 43.50

10. Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cherie L29 1.00 / 42.38
11. Fenja Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Charles de Gaulle H27 4.00 / 47.47
12. Isabelle Hahn (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Spatzi 4101 4.00 / 47.22
13. Rieke Lemberg (RUFC Altes Amt Friedeburg e.V.) Ballqueen JM8 4.00 / 48.88
14. Nora Brennecke (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Cuincy 240 4.00 / 46.98
15. Mandy Janssen (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Friesenstern 664 4.00 / 49.22
16. Janet Sanders (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Columbia 2433 4.00 / 49.41
17. Tanja Kroon (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Widder 7107 4.00 / 46.40
18. Nadine Doolmann (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Dalton 2243 4.00 / 46.05
19. Anja Edzards (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.) Dona 7347 4.00 / 46.00
20. Taika Kruizenga (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Silverado 2698 4.50 / 44.61
21. Christel Schoon (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Caruso 48321 8.00 / 48.87
22. Vera Bontjes (RSC Norden Nordsee e.V.) Euro Extasy55 9.75 / 56.64

5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Jana Witt (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.) Bella-Gina W10 8.00P
2. Anna Alberts (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Capt'n Sparrow19 7.90P
3. Maike Kummer (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Fayette 3357 7.80P
4. Anna Alberts (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Ramos 4894 7.60P
5. Daniela Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Brown Berry13 7.50P
6. Mayra Apetz (PSV Norderland e.V.) Lanciano 8373 7.30
7. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Caliga T15 7.20
8. Anna Alberts (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Cassie VC24 7.00
9. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Colandor 231 6.80
9. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Trevor H111 6.80

11. Christel Schoon (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Sri Lanka Susan103 6.60
12. Nina van Hove (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cailluu14 6.30
13. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Ilay 270 5.90
14. Maren Kasolowsky (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.) Shine On O97 5.50

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Jana Witt (RV Heiligenrode u.U. e.V.) Bella-Gina W10 7.50P
2. Anna Alberts (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Ramos 4894 7.30P
3. Anna Alberts (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Capt'n Sparrow19 7.10P
4. Daniela Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Brown Berry13 7.00P
5. Keno Kappernagel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Caliga T15 6.80
6. Finja Asche (FRG Krummhörn e.V.) Ilay 270 6.50
7. Anna Alberts (RuFV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.) Cassie VC24 0.00
7. Christel Schoon (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Sri Lanka Susan103 0.00
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